
* Wednesday. September 7 ¢Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s;
7.32 a.m.,

12.59 pm.
9.30 p.m.

ZBwi
6. Oa.m. Up with the Lark (Phil Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9:30 The Salon Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Uncle Tom
QO My Husband’s Love

:10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Accent on Melody
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 -Mid-day Musio and Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt JdJenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Bright and Breezy2.0 Stepmother2.15 Melody Mixture2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home-|makers’ Quiz, Overseas News, Romance|of the Pacific
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)3.45 Presenting James Melton
4. 0 Waltz Time with Al Goodman and)
his Orchestra
415 Harmony Lane4.30 Composer and Pianist: Sefton Daly
4.45 Old Wine in New Bottles
5. 0 The Les Brown Orchestra
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Boccherini
6.15 Tunes with Tempo
6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 op Tunes7. 0 eserved
7.15 The World Laughed7.30 $The Adventures of Perry Mason: |Postponed Wedding :

7.45 Songs by Men :

8. 0 Hagen’s Circus )8.15 All Visitors Ashore ;

8.45 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
|

&. 0 Unto All Men: Absalom
9.30 Something Old, Something New10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Artie Shaw and his Orchestra
10.30 14ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

22,B WELLINGTON ||

980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
aonee Results,

N.Z. v. South of Eng-
and
9. 0. Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Enrico Caruso (tenor)9.46 Morning Musicale10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Music of the Movies
11.15 Billy Cotton and his Band11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Lunch Time Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories|2.0 Stepmother2.15 Musical Rendezvous
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),5 ae News, Romance of the Pacific= Spanish Style
Gracie Fields0 Dick Lelbert (or an) :
EVENING PRO MME

30 Sinatra Sings
0 Light Variety
15
30
Comedy CornerJunior Review

45 Prelude to Dinner
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Purcell6.15 After Tea Tunes
6.30 Tony Martin
6.46 Charlie Spivak and his Orchestra
7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason:TheCase of the Postponed Wedding
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Inno=|cents of Broadway, by O. Henry8.0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
9. 0 Unto All Men: The Mantie of the
9.30 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
9.456 The Three Suns
10. 0 The Theatre Box (last broadcast)
10.30 ZB Evening Requests42 Q0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCAURCH |.1100 ke, 273 m.

6.0 a.m. Music for a New Day
ate ate
Result: N.Z. v,. of Eng-

an
@ Top O’ The Morning Tunes
o Breakfast Club (Happi Hilf)
it) Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
.80 Music For Everyone
0. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life :

11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu For Your Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Items of Interest from Overseas, You
and Your Home Quiz, Romance of the
Pacific3.30 Movie Memories
3.45 Robinson Cleaver at the Organ4.0 Songs by Charles Kullman4.15 Light Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Sarasate
6.30 From, the Treasury of Popular
Musio
6.45 Tunes of the Times7. 0 Reserved
7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.45 Pride and Prejudice8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 In Search of a Playwright
9. 0 Unto All Men: The Relentless|
Family9.30 Accent on Voices
9.45 Geraldo and his Music10. O Parker of the Yard
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040geo m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7.0 Breakfast Parade
7.386 Morning Star
®. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Shamrockland
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 From the Thesaurus Library
11.30 The Shdépping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: Fred Fei-
bel, organist, The Sons of the Pioneers,
Al ‘Goodman’s Orchestra ,

1,30 Aunt Jenny's Real Life
1.45 Songs with a Dutch Touch
2. 0 Stepmother
2.18 The New Concert Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
featuring ttems of Interest from Over-
seas, Homemakers’ Quiz, Romance of
the Pacific: The Bourke Street Fire
O Songs of Sweet-Voiced Singers
i] Rhythm Rendezvous15 The Mastersingers Entertain.80 Piano Magic
45 Evergreen Parade
5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0. Ghosts of Music, Pucoini6.15 American Album
6.30 Up to the Minute Tunes
6.45 Melodies with Melachrino
7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Postponed oe45 $=The Rank Outsider
8. 0 | Hagen’s Circus

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 To be Announced
8.45 Fast end Furious: Basketball8.0 Unto All Men: A Warning
9.30 Voices of Youth
ge Moreton at one Piano, Kaye at thether
10. O Sildés Marner
10.16 Step Up the Tempo
10.30 Evening Request Session
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.,.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast9.0 Good Morning Request session
9.30 Waltzes Old and New
9.46 Vocal Variety
10. O Heritage Hall10.16 Reserved
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music of Mayfair and Manhattan8.30 Pucker Up and Whistle
6.45 Beau Sabreur
7. 0 Step This Way with Fred Astaireand Josephine Bradley7.16 Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Faro’s Daughter
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Postponed Wedding
8. 0 _ Stepmother8.15 All Visitors Ashore

30 Hawaiian apd ye
|45 Evergreens of

f+) Unto All Men:'12 Good Men and &32 Design for Dancing45 Tranquil Tempo
0. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing m= CLommeriaDivision programmes are published %y
arrangement

2Secaene epee eee esas
Remember the good old days wher
the waltz held pride of place in the
ballroom? Al Goodman brings back
memories in three-quarter time, at 4.0
p-m. to-day from 1ZB. ~

me me aE

At 9.30 this morning 2ZB will broad.
cast a recorded recital by Enrico
Caruso. The great Italian tenor mad
these recordings many years ago, an¢
on some

thn
the voice has been re

recorded more modern accompani
ment, This is a rentarkable programm:
well worth hearing.

us * *If Victor Silvester has been describec
as the King of strict-tempo rhythm
then whom but Josephine Bradley
would be considered as his consort?
The Bradley Orchestra is unquestion.
ably. at the top of its class, and its
smooth rhythm is a perfect accompani-
ment for the hallroom. A_ selectionof recordings by Josephine. Bradley
and Fred Astaire will be heard from
2ZA at 7 o’clock to-night.
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